.
HAROLD ROGERS, KENTUCKY, CHAammAaN
FRANK R. WOLF, VIRGINIA

JACK KINGTTON, GEDRGIA

RODNEY 1" 1 LINGHUYSEN, NI W JLIRGHY
TOM LATUAM, IOWA

ROUEAT B ADERHOI T, ALABAMA

KAY GHANGLR, TEXAS

MICIIALL K. SIMPPSON, IDATIO

JOHN ABNEY CULBERSON, TI XAS

ANDER CRENSHAW, FLORIDA

JOHN . CARIER, TEXAS

KeN CALVERT, CALIFORNIA

TOM COLE, OKLAHOMA

MARIO IHAZ-BALART FLORIDA

CHARLES W DLNI, PFNNSYIVANIA

TOM GHRAVE S, GEDRGIA

KEVIN YODUH, KANSAS

STEVE WOMAUK, AHKANSAS

ALAN NUNNI LLE, MISSISSIP

JEFF FURTENBEHRRY, NFHRASKA

THOMAS .}, ROONEY, FLORIDA

CHARLES ). FLEISCHMANN, IENNI 401 1
JAIME HERRERA BEUTLER, WASHING TON
DAVID P JOYCE, GHIO

DAVID G. VALADAD, CALIFORNIA

ANDY HAHIS, MARYLAND

MARITHA RORY ALABAMA

MARK I. AMODEL, NEVADA

CHALS STUWART, UHIAN

Congress of the Wnited States

Nowsc of Representatioes
Committec on Appropriations
Aashington, DE 20515-6015

May 7, 2014

Honorable Candice S. Miller

Chairman

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

Dear Madam Chairman:

NITA M. LOWEY. NEW YORK
MARLY KAPTUR, OHIO

PETER J. VISCLOSKY, INDIANA
JOSE E. SERRANO, Ni W YOIK
ROSAL. Ty EALRO, CONNE CHOCUT
JAMES P, MORAN, VIRGINIA

LY PASTOR, ARIZUNA

DAVID E. PRICE, NORTH CAIRDH INA
LUCILLE ROYHAL ALLARD, CALIFOHNIA
SAM FARR, CALIFORNIA

CHAKA FATTAH, PENNSYL VANIA
SANEORD D. BISHOP, Jin, GE DRGIA
BARBARA LEF CALIFORNIA

ADAM R SCHE E, CALITORNIA
MICHAEL M, HONDA, CALII DItNIA
BETTY McCOLLUM, MINNE SUTA
TIM RYAN, OO0

DEARIE WASSE AMAN SLHULTZ 110IIDA.
HENIY CULLLAR, TLXAS

CHELLIL PINGRLL, MAINT

MIKE QUIGLT Y, ILLINOIS

WILLIAM L. OWE NE, NEW YORK

WILLIAM E. SMITH
CLTHK AND STAFF DIRECTONR

TELLPHONI
1021225 211

In accordance with regulations issued by your Committee, I am submitting

herewith three copies of the following for the month of APRIL 2014:

a.

b.

Listing of Committee staff,

Monthly travel reports.

We are also keeping at the Committee office a copy of the above

information to be made available to any Member of the Committee upon request




COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
LISTING OF STANDING COMMITTEE STAFF

Apr-14

NAME
Smith, William
Kulikowski, Jim
Hing, Jennifer
|Sepp, Stephen
Oak, Dale
'Robinson, Mike

\Casey, Julia
Hughes, Tammy
'Luck, Victoria
Eisner-Poor, Kaitlyn
Keilly, Taylor

Boarman, Lawrence
Edwards, Catherine

Little, Catherine M.
|Sivulich, John J.
'Muir, Linda
|Jackson, Eric B.
|Johnson, Lonnie D.

O'Brien, Thomas B.
Bina, Elizabeth
{Miller, Pamilyn S.
|Cooper, Andrew

'Ringler, John Michael
‘Ashford, Jeffrey
Albright, Leslie F.
Simpson, Diana
Samples, Colin

:MCLemore, Thomas W.

[Miller, Jennifer M.
Terry, Paul

Hearne, Walter
Holohan, Maureen A.
Reese, Ann

Prince, Timothy J.
‘Boyer, Brooke
~|Wright, B G

Ramsay, Adrienne

Rosenbusch, Megan Milan

'Lee, R. Collin
'Young, Sherry

Blair, Robert B.
\Giancarlo, Angelina
Heckenberg, Loraine
Hammond, Benjamin L.
Yates, J. Perry

‘Martens, John F.

TITLE

Clerk and Staff Director

Deputy Staff Director

Communications Director

Staff Assistant
Senior Advisor

Coalitions/Member Services Di
{Hernandez, Marta Dehmlow Communications Assistant

Assistant to Chairman

Adm. Asst,

Executive Assistant
Adm. Aide
Office Assistant

Editor
Adm. Aide

Director

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

‘Staff Asst.

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

DUTY

STATION
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.

'H-305 Cap.

H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.

B-301A RHOB
B-301A RHOB

B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB

2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB

H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.

'H-310 Cap.

H-405 Cap
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.

{H-405 Cap.

H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.

'H-405 Cap.

H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB

12362 RHOB

2362 RHOB

2362 RHOB

B-300 RHOB |

MONTHLY

SALARY
$14,375.00
$14,375.00
$14,034.25
$14,034.25
$14,224.67
$14,034.25

$7,083.33
$9,166.67
$11,250.00
$8,750.00
$5.416.67
$2,916.67

$13,175.00
$6,460.00

$13,125.00
$10,920.00
$10,573.33

$10,500.00
$7,437.50

$14,224.67
$13,125.00
$12,583.33

$7.333.33

$14,224.67

$14,034.25 |

$13,333.33
$11,812.50

$4,791.67

$14,224 67
$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$12,862.50
$13,083.33
~ $467.81
$14,034.25
$10,000.00
$13,833.33
$12,775.00
$11,250.00

$4,166.67
$10,166.67
$14,224.67
$10,916.67
$11,166.67

'$8,333.33
$4,791.67

$14,224 67

ANNUAL
SALARY
$172,500.00
$172,500.00
$168,411.00
$168,411.00
$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$84,999.96
$110,000.04
$135,000.00
$105,000.00
$65,000.04
$35,000.04

$168,100.00
$77,520.00

$157,500.00
$131,040.00
$126,879.96 |
$126,000.00 |
$89,250.00 |

$170,696.04
$157,500.00
$150,999.96

$85,000.00

$170,696.04
$168,411.00 |
$159,999.96
$141,750.00 |

$57,500.04 |

$170,696.04
$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$154,350.00
$166,999.96
$168,411.00
$168,411.00
$120,000.00 |
$166,999.96 |
$163,300.00 |
$135,000.00 |
$15,000.00 |
$122,000.04

$170,696.04
$131,000.04 |
$134,000.04 |
$99,999.96 |
$57,500.04 |

$170,696.04 |



Chang, Wmnle
Hitchcock, Kelly Shea
Sarar, Ariana
Cushing, Amy C.

Nicholsan, Benjamin L.
‘Mallard, Kristi

‘Teague, R. Cornell
Baldwin, Valerie

‘May, Hilary L.

‘Wake, Anne

'LesStrang, David M.
Benjamin, Darren
Gray, Jason J.
Schroeder, Rachelle G
Vickery, Colin

Avcin, Susan V. "Ross"
‘Bartrum, John J.
Deters, Allison

Gera, Jennifer
‘Gibbons, David

'Hamiin Bias, Delores "Lori"

Dawson, Elizabeth C.
‘Panone, Jennifer

‘Shahbaz, Donna
‘Quantius, Susan
‘Young, Sarah
‘Russell, Tracey

Chotvacs, Anne M.
'Higgins, Craig
Hogans, Alice E.
Adams, Susan
Guinn, Jamie
|Alvarado, Clelia

‘Baron, Dena
‘Tucker, Cheryle
Disrud, Douglas
Barrick, Carl
Barnard, Brian

, 'NAME
{Pomerantz, David
{Turner, Lesley E.
{Foley, Martha C.
Berquam, Taunja
‘Hallahan, Kate E.
Bonner, Robert F.
‘Carlile, Joseph W.
Washington, Matthew
Juola, Paul

Marchese, Steven E.

‘Young, Shalanda
‘Newb, Darek

~ Staff Asst.

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.

‘Staff Asst.

Staff Asst.

‘Adm. Aide

 Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

‘Adm. Aide

| Clerk
‘Staff Asst.

Clerk
Staff Asst

 Staff Asst.
‘Adm Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

 Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst

~ Staff Asst.

Staff Asst

_ Adm.Aide

TITLE

Minority Staff Director
Minority Staff Asst.

Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.

‘Minority Staff Asst.

Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst, )
Minori'; Staff Asst.

B-300 RHOB
B-300 RHOB
B-300 RHOB
B-300 RHOB

B-307 RHOB
B-307 RHOB
B-307 RHOB
B-307 RHOB
B-307 RHOB
B-307 RHOB

'B-308 RHOB
'B-308 RHOB

B-308 RHOB

B-308 RHOB
B-308 RHOB

2358 RHOB
2358 RHOB
2358 RHOB

12358 RHOB

2359 RHOB
2358 RHOB

2358 RHOB
HVC-227
HVC-227
HVC-227

HT-2 Cap

HT-2 Cap

'HT-2 Cap
HT-2 Cap
HT-2 Cap
'HT-2 Cap

2358 RHOB
2358 RHOB
2358 RHOB

2358 RHOB

2358 RHOB

_DuTY.
STATION

1016 LHOB

11016 LHOB
1016 LHOB |
1016 LHOB

1016 LHOB
1016 LHOB

1016 LHOB
1016 LHOB
1016 LHOB
11016 LHOB
11016 LHOB

1016 LHOB

$11,812.50

$10,000.00
$8,750.00
$4,166.67

$14,224.67
$12,500.00
$8,750.00
$13,333.33
$3,916.67
$2,125.00

$14,224.67
$11,812.50
$11,416.67
$12,500.00

$4,583.33

$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$11,375.00
$11,587.50
$11,458.33

$5,833.33

$14,204.67
$10,937.50

$14,224 67

$14,034.25 |

$11,916.67

$7,083.33

- $14,22467

$14,034.25

$11,462.50

$12,162.50
$9,187.50
$6,875.00

$14,224.67

 $12,916.67
$13,125.00

$11,250.00

$4,683.33

MONTHLY

SALARY
- $14,375.00
$12,500.00
$14,224.67

$14,224.67

$14,224.67

$10,861.08

$10,083.33

$12,083.33

$14,22467
$13,928.75
$13,01.25
$13,923.33

$141,750.00

$120,000.00
$105,000.00
$50,000.04

$170,696.04
$150,000.00
$105,000.00
$159,999.96 |
$47,000.04
$45,000.00

$170,696.04
$141,750.00
$137,000.04
$150,000.00
$54,999.96

$170,696.04
$168,411.00

 $136,500.00

$139,050.00
$137,499.96
$69,999.96

$170,696.04
$131,250.00

$170,696.04
$168, 411.00

$143,000.04

$84,999.96

$170,696 04
$168.411.00
$137,550.00
$145,950.00
$110,250.00

- $82,500.00

$170,696.04
$166,000.04
$157,500.00

$135,000.00

$54,999.96 |

ANNUAL
SALARY
$172,500.00 |
$150,000.00 |
$170,696.04 |
$170,696.04 |

' $170,696.04 |

$130,332.96 |

~ $120,999.96

$144,999.96
$170,696.04

$167,145.00
$158,415.00 |

$167,079.96



Molyneux, Lisa
Healy, Richard
Kolodjeski, Erin
Leggieri, Rebecca P.
Dennis, Matthew
Smith, Matthew
Ohm, Angela
Steigleder, Stephen
Spriggs, Deborah
Mediin, Hogan

NAME
Thomas, David
Scandling, Dan
Sullivan, Adam
Fox, Nancy
Wilson, Steven
Bobbitt, Douglass E.
Dawson, Mark
Kaberle, Johnnie
Small, Malisah.
Slater, Lindsay
Knowles, Catherine
Striebel Priest, Erica A.
Murphy, Sean
Miller, Jonas
Evans, Patricia

_ ~ NAME
Katich, Steve
DeVooght, Joseph
Lopez, Mark

Stanley, Elizabeth G.
Bigelow, Christopher
Alpert, Adam

Aimaro Pheto, Beverly
Durrer, Austin

Aiken, Timothy B.
Gascon, Douglas
Beard, Jean-Louise
Hildebrand, Asher
Dornatt, Rochelle
Anderson-Lee, Michelle
Reed, Michael
Nickson, Julie
Bergreen, Timothy
Van der Heide, Jennifer
Harper, William
Rayder, lan

Total Committee Staff
Total Associate Staff
GRAND TOTAL

Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Press Secretary
Minority Staff Asst.
‘Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Staff Asst.
Minority Admin. Aide
‘Minority Admin. Aide

TITLE

‘Asst. to Cong. F

Asst to Cong.
‘Asst to Cong.
/Asst. to Cong.
Asst to Cong.
‘Asst. to Cong.
/Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
‘Asst. to Cong.

'Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
/Asst. to Cong.
‘Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.

.Asst. to Cong.

Rogers

Wolf

Kingston
Frelinghuysen
Frelinghuysen
Latham
Aderholt
Granger
Simpson
Simpson
Culberson
Crenshaw
Cole

Carter
Calvert

TITLE

Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.

Kaptur
Visclosky
Visclosky

‘Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
:Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
(Asst. to Cong.
\Asst. to Cong.
iAsst. to Cong.
1Asst. to Cong.
:Asst. to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.
Asst to Cong.
Asst. to Cong.

Lowey
Lowey
Serrano
Delauro
Moran
Moran
Pastor
Price
Price

Farr
Fattah
Bishop
Lee
Schiff
Honda
McCollum
Wass-Schultz

1016 LHOB

'1016 LHOB
1016 LHOB

1016 LHOB

1016 LHOB
1016 LHOB

1016 LHOB
11016 LHOB
1016 LHOB
1016 LHOB

DUTY
~ STATION
2407 RHOB
241 CHOB
2368 RHOB
2442 RHOB
12442 RHOB
2217 RHOB
1433 LHOB
320 CHOB
2312 RHOB
2312 RHOB
1524 LHOB

‘440 CHOB

2458 RHOB
409 CHOB
12269 RHOB

~ STATION
2186 RHOB
2256 RHOB

'2256 RHOB

2329 RHOB
2329 RHOB
2227 RHOB
2413 RHOB
12239 RHOB
12239 RHOB
2465 RHOB
2162 RHOB
2162 RHOB

1126 LHOB

2301 RHOB
2429 RHOB
2444 RHOB
2447 RHOB
1713 LHOB
1714 LHOB
118 CHOB

$12,500.00
$14,224.67

$10,083.33

$12,083.33
$10,416.67
$8,333.33
$13,333.33

$10,833.33
$10,012.50
$4,.416.67
$1,189,283.35

MONTHLY
SALARY
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67

$10,5625.67

$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525 67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,000.00

MONTHLY
SALARY

$10,525.67

$9,833.33

$10,52567

$10,525.67
$9.483.33
$7,083.33
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,051.42

$7,500.00

$10,625.67
$5,262.50
$10,5625.67

$10,525.67

$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,525.67
$10,416.67

$353,823.67

$1,189,283.35
$353,823.67

$1,543,107.02

$150,00000
$170,696.04
$120,999.96
$144,999.96
$125,000.04
$99,999.96
$159,999.96
$129,999.96
$120,150.00
$53,000.04

$14,271,400.20

ANNUAL
SALARY
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$120,000.00

ANNUAL

SALARY
$126,308.04
$117,999.96
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$113,799.96
$84,999.96
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$120,617.04
$90,000.00
$126,308.04
$63,150.00
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$126,308.04
$125,000.04
$4,245,884.04




SURVEYS AND INVESTIGATIONS STAFF

NAME

Jones, Kevin

Ervin, Dana K.
‘Colarulli, Paul F.
‘Ansley, Stephen P.
'Klein, William D.
Gilley, Kristen

Ripke, Jacquelynn M.
‘Masucci, Justin
Mignone, Laurie Anne

Hall, Amy

Schiller, Ashley R.
‘Hickman, David M.
'Decatur-Brodeur, Victoria
Stover, Joyce C.

TITLE

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Admin. Aide
Admin. Aide

DUTY
STATION

283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD

283 FORD
283 FORD

283 FORD

283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD

MONTHLY
SALARY

$13,666.67
$11,500.00
$12,355.00
$10,416.67
$11,666.67
$12,083.33

$6,666.67

$9,250.00
$11,250.00
$12,750.00
$7,833.33
$12,500.00
$10,833.33

$7,500.00

ANNUAL

$164,000.04
$138,000.00
$148,260.00
$125 000.04
$140 000.04

' $144,999.96

$80,000.04
$111,000.00
$135,000.00
$153,00000 |
$93,999.96
$150,000.00
$129,099.96
$90,000.00

- $150,271.67  $1,803,260.04

$1 543,107.02

S 150,271.67 Sal

$0 Interns

' $1,693,378.69 Total Monthly



Apr-14

NAME
Smith, William
Kulikowski, Jim
Hing, Jennifer
Sepp, Stephen
Qak, Dale
Robinson, Mike

Casey, Julia
Hughes, Tammy
Luck, Victoria
Eisner-Poor, Kaitlyn
| Kelly, Taylor

Boarman, Lawrence
Edwards, Catherine

Little, Catherine M
Sivulich, John J.
Muir, Linda
Jackson, Eric B.
Johnson, Lonnie D.

O'Brien, Thomas B.
Bina, Elizabeth
Miller, Pamilyn S.
Cooper, Andrew

Ringler, John Michael
/Ashford, Jeffrey
Albright, Leslie F.
iSimpson, Diana
Samples, Colin

Miller, Jennifer M.
Terry, Paul

Hearne, Walter
Holohan, Maureen A.
Reese, Ann

Prince, Timothy J.
Boyer, Brooke
Wright, B G

Ramsay, Adrienne

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
LISTING OF STANDING COMMITTEE STAFF

McLemore, Thomas W.

TITLE

Clerk and Staff Director

Deputy Staff Director

Communications Director

Staff Assistant
Senior Advisor

DUTY
STATION
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.

Coalitions/Member Services Dir H-305 Cap.

Hemandez, Marta Dehmlow Communications Assistant

Assistant to Chairman
Adm. Asst.

Executive Assistant
Adm. Aide

Office Assistant

Editor
Adm. Aide

‘Director
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Rosenbusch, Megan Milan Staff Asst,

Lee, R. Coliin
Young, Sherry

Blair, Robert B.
Giancarlo, Angelina
Heckenberg, Loraine

Hammond, Benjamin L.

Yates, J. Perry

Martens, John F.

Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.

B-301A RHOB
B-301A RHOB

B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB

2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB

H-310 Cap
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.

H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.

12362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB

B-300 RHOB

MONTHLY
SALARY
$14,375.00
$14,375.00
$14,034.25
$14,034.25
$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$7,083.33
$9,166.67
$11,250.00
$8,750.00
$5,416.67
$2,916.67

$13,175.00
$6,460.00

$13,125.00
$10,920.00
$10,573.33
$10,500.00

$7,437.50

$14,224 67
$13,125.00
$12,583.33

$7,333.33

$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$13,333.33
$11,812.50

$4,791.67

$14,224.67
$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$12,862.50
$13,083.33
$467.81
$14,034.25
$10,000.00
$13,833.33
$12,775.00
$11,250.00
$4,166.67
$10,166.67

$14,224.67
$10,916.67
$11,166.67
$8,333.33
$4,791.67

$14,224.67

ANNUAL
SALARY
$172,500.00
$172,500.00
$168,411.00
$168,411.00
$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$84,999.96
$110,000.04
$135,000.00
$105,000.00
$65,000 04
$35,000.04

$158,100.00
$77,520.00

$157,500.00
$131,040.00
$126,879.96
$126,000.00

$89,250.00

$170,696.04
$157,500.00
$150,999.96

$85,000.00

$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$159,999.96
$141,750.00

$57,500.04

$170,696.04
$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$154,350.00
$156,999.96
$168,411.00
$168,411.00
$120,000.00 |
$165,999.96
$153,300.00
$135,000.00
$15,000.00
$122,000.04

$170,696.04
$131,000.04
$134,000.04
$99,999.96
$57,500.04

$170,696.04




Chang, Winnie Staff Asst. 'B-300 RHOB $11,812.50 $141,750.00

Hitchcock, Kelly Shea Staff Asst. B-300 RHOB $10,000.00 $120,000.00

Sarar, Ariana Staff Asst. B-300 RHOB $8,750.00 $105,000.00
Cushing, Amy C. Adm. Aide B-300 RHOB $4,166.67 $50,000.04
Nicholson, BenjaminL.  Clerk B-307 RHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04

Mallard, Kristi Staff Asst. B-307 RHOB ~ $12,500.00 $150,000.00

Teague, R. Cornell Staff Asst. B-307 RHOB $8,750.00 $105,000.00

Baldwin, Valerie Staff Asst. B-307 RHOB $13,333.33 $159,999.96
May, Hilary L. Adm. Aide 'B-307 RHOB $3,916.67 $47,000.04
Wake, Anne Adm. Aide B-307 RHOB $2,125.00 $45,000.00
LesStrang, David M. Clerk B-308 RHOB $14,22467  $170,696.04
Benjamin, Darren Staff Asst. B-308 RHOB $11,812.50 $141,750.00
Gray, Jason J. Staff Asst. =B-308 RHOB $11,416.67 $137,000.04
Schroeder, Rachelle G. Staff Asst. B-308 RHOB $12,500.00 $150,000.00
Vickery, Colin Adm. Aide B-308 RHOB $4,583.33 $54,999.96
Avcein, Susan V. "Ross" 'Clerk 2358 RHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Bartrum, John J. |Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $14,034.25 $168,411.00
Deters, Allison Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $11,375.00 $136,500.00
Gera, Jennifer Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $11,587.50 $139,050.00
Gibbons, David Staff Asst. 2359 RHOB $11,458.33 $137,499.96
Hamilin Bias, Delores "Lor" Adm. Aide 2358 RHOB $5,833.33 $69,999.96
Dawson, Elizabeth C. Clerk HT-2 Cap. $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Panone, Jennifer Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $10,937.50 $131,250.00
Shahbaz, Donna Clerk 2358 RHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Quantius, Susan Staff Asst. HVC-227 $14,034.25 $168,411.00
Young, Sarah Staff Asst. HVC-227 $11,916.67 $143,000.04
Russell, Tracey Adm. Aide HVC-227 $7,083.33 $84,999.96
Chotvacs, Anne M. Clerk HT-2 Cap $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Higgins, Craig Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $14,034.25 $168,411.00
Hogans, Alice E. Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $11,462.50 $137,550.00
Adams, Susan Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $12,162.50 $145,950.00
Guinn, Jamie Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $9,187.50 $110,250.00
Alvarado, Clelia Adm. Aide HT-2 Cap $6,875.00 $82,500.00
Baron, Dena Clerk 2358 RHOB $14,224 67 $170,696.04
Tucker, Cheryle Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $12,916.67 $155,000.04
Disrud, Douglas Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $13,125.00 $157,500.00
Barrick, Carl Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $11,250.00 $135,000.00
Barnard, Brian Adm. Aide 2358 RHOB $4,583.33 $54,999.96

DUTY MONTHLY ANNUAL
NAME TITLE STATION SALARY SALARY

Pomerantz, David Minority Staff Director 1016 LHOB $14,375.00 $172,500.00
Turner, Lesley E. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,500.00 $150,000.00
Foley, Martha C. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Berquam, Taunja Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Hallahan, Kate E. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Bonner, Robert F. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,861.08 $130,332.96
Carlile, Joseph W. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,083.33 $120,999.96
Washington, Matthew Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,083.33 $144,999.96
Juola, Paul Minority Staff Asst. {1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Marchese, Steven E. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB |  $13,928.75 $167,145.00
Young, Shalanda Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,201.25 $158,415.00
Newby, Darek Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,923.33 $167,079.96




Molyneux, Lisa Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,500.00 [ $150,000.00
Healy, Richard Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224 67 $170,696.04
Kolodjeski, Erin Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,083.33 $120,999.96
Leggieri, Rebecca P. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,083.33 $144,999.96
Dennis, Matthew Minority Press Secretary 1016 LHOB |  $10,416.67 $125,000.04
ISmith, Matthew Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $8,333.33 $99,999.96
Ohm, Angela Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,333.33 $159,099.96
Steigleder, Stephen Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,833.33 $129,999.96
Spriggs, Deborah Minority Admin. Aide 1016 LHOB $10,012.50 $120,150.00
‘Medlin, Hogan Minority Admin. Aide 1016 LHOB $4,416.67 $53,000.04
$1,189,283.35 $14,271,400.20
DUTY MONTHLY ANNUAL
NAME TITLE STATION SALARY SALARY
7Thomas, David Asst. to Cong. Rogers 2407 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
;Scandﬁng, Dan Asst. to Cong. Wolf 241 CHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
;Sullivan, Adam Asst. to Cong. Kingston 2368 RHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04
;Fox, Nancy Asst. to Cong. Frelinghuysen 2442 RHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04
Wilson, Steven Asst. to Cong. Frelinghuysen 2442 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Bobbitt, Douglass E. Asst. to Cong. Latham 2217 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Dawson, Mark Asst. to Cong. Aderholt 1433 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
'Kaberle, Johnnie Asst. to Cong. Granger 320 CHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04
‘Small, Malisah Asst to Cong. Simpson 2312 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Slater, Lindsay Asst. to Cong. Simpson 2312 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
‘Knowles, Catherine Asst. to Cong. Culberson 1524 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04 1
.Striebel Priest, Erica A. Asst. to Cong. Crenshaw 440 CHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Murphy, Sean Asst. to Cong. Cole 2458 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Miller, Jonas Asst. to Cong. Carter 409 CHOB $10,5625.67 . $126,308.04
‘Evans, Patricia Asst. to Cong. Calvert 2269 RHOB $10,000.00 $120,000.00
DUTY MONTHLY ANNUAL
| NAME TITLE STATION SALARY SALARY
Katich, Steve Asst. to Cong. Kaptur 2186 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
DeVooght, Joseph Asst. to Cong. Visclosky 2256 RHOB $9,833.33 $117,999.96
Lopez, Mark Asst. to Cong. Visclosky 2256 RHOB $10,5625.67 $126,308.04
Staniey, Elizabeth G. Asst. to Cong. Lowey 23289 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Bigelow, Christopher ,Asst. to Cong. Lowey 2329 RHOB $9,483.33 $113,799.96
Alpert, Adam Asst. to Cong. Serrano 2227 RHOB $7,083.33 $84,999.96
Aimaro Pheto, Beverly Asst. to Cong. DeLauro 2413 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04 |
Durrer, Austin Asst. to Cong. Moran 2239 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Aiken, Timothy B. Asst. to Cong. Moran 2239 RHOB $10,051.42 $120,617.04
Gascon, Douglas Asst. to Cong. Pastor 2465 RHOB $7,500.00 $90,000.00
Beard, Jean-Louise Asst. to Cong. Price 2162 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Hildebrand, Asher Asst. to Cong. Price 2162 RHOB $5,262.50 $63,150.00
Dornatt, Rochelle Asst. to Cong. Farr 1126 LHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04
Anderson-Lee, Michelle Asst. to Cong. Fattah 2301 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Reed, Michael Asst. to Cong. Bishop 2429 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Nickson, Julie Asst, to Cong. Lee 2444 RHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04
Bergreen, Timothy Asst. to Cong. Schiff 2447 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Van der Heide, Jennifer ~ Asst. to Cong. Honda 1713 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Harper, William Asst to Cong. McCollum 1714 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Rayder, lan Asst. to Cong. Wass-Schultz 118 CHOB $10,416.67 $125,000.04
$353,823.67  $4,245884.04
Total Committee Staff [_ $1,189,283.35

Total Associate Staff
GRAND TOTAL

$353,823.67
$1,543,107.02




SURVEYS AND INVESTIGATIONS STAFF

NAME

Jones, Kevin

Ervin, Dana K.
Colarulli, Paul F.
Ansley, Stephen P.
Klein, William D.
Gilley, Kristen

Ripke, Jacquelynn M.
Masucci, Justin
Mignone, Laurie Anne

Hall, Amy

Schiller, Ashley R.
Hickman, David M.

|

TITLE

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
IStaff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
.Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant

Decatur-Brodeur, Victoria Admin. Aide

Stover Joyce C.

Admin. Aide

DUTY
STATION

283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD

MONTHLY
SALARY

$13 666.67
$11,500.00
$12,355.00
$10,416.67
$11,666.67
$12,083.33

$6,666.67

$9,250.00

$11,250.00
$12,750.00

$7,833.33
$12,500.00
$10,833.33
$7,500.00

ANNUAL
SALARY

$164,000.04
$138,000.00
$148,260.00
$125,000.04
$140,000.04
$144,999.96
$80,000.04
$111,000.00
$135,000.00
$153,000.00
$93,999.96
$150,000.00
$129,999.96
$90,000.00

$150,271.67 $1,803,260.04

$1,543,107.02
$ 150,271.67 S&

$0 Interns
$1,693,378.69 Total Monthly




Apr-14

NAME
Smith, William
Kulikowski, Jim
Hing, Jennifer
Sepp, Stephen
Oak, Dale
Robinson, Mike

Casey, Julia
Hughes, Tammy
Luck, Victoria
Eisner-Poor, Kaitlyn
Kelly, Taylor

Boarman, Lawrence
Edwards, Catherine

Little, Catherine M.
Sivulich, John J.
Muir, Linda
Jackson, Eric B.
Johnson, Lonnie D.

O'Brien, Thomas B.
Bina, Elizabeth
Miller, Pamilyn S.
|Cooper, Andrew

Ringler, John Michael
Ashford, Jeffrey
Albright, Leslie F.
'Simpson, Diana
Samples, Colin

Miller, Jennifer M.
Terry, Paul

Hearne, Walter
Holohan, Maureen A.
Reese, Ann

Prince, Timothy J.
Boyer, Brooke
Wright, B G

Ramsay, Adrienne

Rosenbusch, Megan Milan

Lee, R. Collin
Young, Sherry

Blair, Robert B.
Giancarlo, Angelina
Heckenberg, Loraine
Hammond, Benjamin L.
Yates, J. Perry

Martens, John F.

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
LISTING OF STANDING COMMITTEE STAFF

McLemore, Thomas W.

TITLE
Clerk and Staff Director
Deputy Staff Director

Communications Director

Staff Assistant
Senior Advisor

Coalitions/Member Services Di
Hernandez, Marta Dehmiow Communications Assistant

Assistant to Chairman
Adm. Asst.
'Executive Assistant
Adm. Aide

'Office Assistant

Editor
Adm. Aide

‘Director
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst,

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst,
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst,
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Staff Asst.
Adm. Aide

Clerk

DUTY

STATION
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap.
H-305 Cap

B-301A RHOB
B-301A RHOB

B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB
B-305 RHOB

2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB

H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.
H-310 Cap.

H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-406 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.
H-405 Cap.

2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB
2362 RHOB

B-300 RHOB

MONTHLY
SALARY
$14,375.00
$14,375.00
$14,034.25
$14,034.25
$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$7,083.33
$9,166.67
$11,250.00
$8,750.00
$5,416.67
$2,916.67

$13,175.00 '

$6,460.00

$13,125.00
$10,920.00
$10,573.33
$10,500.00

$7,437.50

$14,224.67
$13,125.00
$12,583.33

$7,333.33

$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$13,333.33
$11,812.50

$4,791.67

$14,224 67
$14,224.67
$14,034.25
$12,862.50
$13,083.33
$467.81
$14,034.25
$10,000.00
$13,833.33
$12,775.00
$11,250.00
$4,166.67

$10,166.67 i

$14,224.67 |

$10,916.67
$11,166.67
$8,333.33
$4,791.67

$14,224.67

ANNUAL
SALARY
$172,500.00
$172,500.00
$168,411.00
$168,411.00
$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$84,999.96
$110,000.04
$135,000.00
$105,000.00
$65,000.04
$35,000.04

$158,100.00
$77,520.00

$1567,500.00
$131,040.00
$126,879.96
$126,000.00

$89,250.00

- $170,696.04

$157,500.00
$150,999.96
$85,000.00

$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$159,999.96
$141,750.00

$57,500.04

$170,696.04
$170,696.04
$168,411.00
$154,350.00
$156,099.96
$168,411.00
$168,411.00
$120,000.00
$165,999.96
$153,300.00
$135,000.00

$15,000.00
$122,000.04

$170,696.04

$131,000.04 |

$134,000.04
$99,999.96
$57,500.04

$170,696.04




Chang, Winnie

_ Staff Asst. {B-300 RHOB $11,812.50 $141,750.00
Hitchcock, Kelly Shea Staff Asst. B-300 RHOB $10,000.00 $120,000.00
Sarar, Ariana Staff Asst. B-300 RHOB $8.750.00 $105,000.00
Cushing, Amy C. Adm. Aide B-300 RHOB $4,166.67 $50,000.04
Nicholson, Benjamin L. Clerk B-307 RHOB $14,224 67 $170,696.04
Mallard, Kristi Staff Asst. B-307 RHOB $12,500.00 $150,000.00
Teague, R. Cornell Staff Asst B-307 RHOB $8,750.00 $105,000.00
Baldwin, Valerie Staff Asst. B-307 RHOB $13,333.33 $159,999.96
May, Hilary L. Adm. Aide B-307 RHOB $3,916.67 $47,000.04
Wake, Anne Adm. Aide B-307 RHOB $2,125.00 $45,000.00 |
LesStrang, David M. Clerk 'B-308 RHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Benjamin, Darren Staff Asst. B-308 RHOB $11,812.50 $141,750.00
Gray, Jason J. Staff Asst B-308 RHOB $11,416.67 $137,000.04
Schroeder, Rachelle G. Staff Asst. B-308 RHOB $12,500.00 $150,000.00
Vickery, Colin Adm. Aide B-308 RHOB $4,583.33 $54,999 96
Avcin, Susan V. "Ross" 'Clerk 2358 RHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Bartrum, John J. Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $14,034.25 $168,411.00
Deters, Allison  Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $11,375.00 $136,500.00
Gera, Jennifer Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $11,587.50 $139,050.00
Gibbons, David Staff Asst. 2359 RHOB $11,458.33 $137,499.96
Hamlin Bias, Delores "Lori" Adm. Aide 2358 RHOB $5,833.33 $69,999.96
Dawson, Elizabeth C. Clerk HT-2 Cap. $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Panone, Jennifer Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $10,937.50 $131,250.00
Shahbaz, Donna Clerk 2358 RHOB $14,224 67 $170,696.04
Quantius, Susan Staff Asst. HvVC-227 $14,034.25 $168,411.00
Young, Sarah Staff Asst. HVC-227 $11,916.67 $143,000.04
Russell, Tracey Adm. Aide HVC-227 $7,083.33 $84,999.96
Chotvacs, Anne M. Clerk HT-2 Cap $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Higgins, Craig Staff Asst, HT-2 Cap $14,034.25 $168,411.00
Hogans, Alice E. Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $11,462.50 $137,550.00
Adams, Susan Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $12,162.50 $145,950.00
Guinn, Jamie Staff Asst. HT-2 Cap $9,187.50 $110,250.00
Alvarado, Clelia Adm. Aide HT-2 Cap $6,875.00 $82,500.00
Baron, Dena Clerk 2358 RHOB $14,224 67 $170,696.04
Tucker, Cheryle Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $12,916.67 $155,000.04
Disrud, Douglas Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $13,125.00 $157,500.00
Barrick, Carl Staff Asst. 2358 RHOB $11,250.00 $135,000.00
Barnard, Brian Adm. Aide 2358 RHOB $4,583.33 $54,999.96

DUTY MONTHLY ANNUAL

NAME TITLE STATION SALARY SALARY
Pomerantz, David Minority Staff Director 1016 LHOB $14,375.00 $172,500.00
Turner, Lesley E. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,500.00 $150,000.00
Foley, Martha C. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224 67 $170,696.04
Berquam, Taunja Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224 .67 $170,696.04
Hallahan, Kate E. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Bonner, Robert F. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,861.08 $130,332.96
Carlile, Joseph W. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,083.33 $120,999.96
Washington, Matthew Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,083.33 $144,999.96
Juola, Paul Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Marchese, Steven E. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,928.75 $167,145.00
Young, Shalanda Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,201.25 $158,415.00
Newby, Darek Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,923.33  $167,079.96




Molyneux. Lisa Minority - Staff Asst. 11016 LHOB $12,500.00 | $150,000.00
Healy, Richard Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $14,224.67 $170,696.04
Kolodjeski, Erin Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,083.33 $120,999.96
Leggieri, Rebecca P. Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $12,083.33 $144,999.96
Dennis, Matthew Minority Press Secretary 1016 LHOB $10,416.67 $125,000.04
Smith, Matthew Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $8,333.33 $99,999.96
Ohm, Angela Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $13,333.33 $159,099.96
Steigleder, Stephen Minority Staff Asst. 1016 LHOB $10,833.33 $129,999.96
Spriggs, Deborah Minority Admin. Aide 1016 LHOB $10,012.50 $120,150.00
Medlin, Hogan Minority Admin. Aide 1016 LHOB $4,416.67 $53,000.04
$1,189,283.35 $14,271,400.20
DUTY MONTHLY ANNUAL
NAME TITLE STATION SALARY SALARY
Thomas, David Asst. to Cong. Rogers 12407 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Scandling, Dan Asst. to Cong. Wolf 241 CHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Sullivan, Adam Asst. to Cong. Kingston 2368 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Fox, Nancy Asst. to Cong. Frelinghuysen 2442 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Wilson, Steven Asst. to Cong. Frelinghuysen 2442 RHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04
Bobbitt, Douglass E. Asst to Cong. Latham 2217 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Dawson, Mark Asst to Cong. Aderholt 1433 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Kaberle, Johnnie Asst to Cong. Granger 320 CHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Small, Malisah Asst. to Cong. Simpson 2312 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04 |
Slater, Lindsay Asst to Cong. Simpson 2312 RHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04 |
Knowles, Catherine Asst. to Cong. Culberson 1524 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Striebel Priest, Erica A. Asst. to Cong. Crenshaw 440 CHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Murphy, Sean Asst. to Cong. Cole 2458 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Miller, Jonas Asst. to Cong. Carter 409 CHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Evans, Patricia Asst to Cong. Calvert 2269 RHOB $10,000.00 $120,000.00
DUTY MONTHLY ANNUAL
NAME TITLE STATION SALARY SALARY
Katich, Steve Asst. to Cong. Kaptur 2186 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
DeVooght, Joseph Asst. to Cong. Visclosky 2256 RHOB $9,833.33 $117,999.96
Lopez, Mark Asst. to Cong. Visclosky 2256 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Stanley, Elizabeth G Asst. to Cong. Lowey 2329 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Bigelow, Christopher Asst. to Cong. Lowey 2329 RHOB $9,483.33 $113,799.96
Alpert, Adam Asst. to Cong. Serrano 2227 RHOB $7,083.33 $84,999.96
Aimaro Pheto, Beverly Asst. to Cong. Delauro 2413 RHOB $10,625.67 $126,308.04 |
Durrer, Austin Asst. to Cong. Moran 2239 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Aiken, Timothy B. Asst. to Cong. Moran 2239 RHOB $10,051.42 $120,617.04
Gascon, Douglas Asst. to Cong. Pastor 2485 RHOB $7,500.00 $90,000.00
Beard, Jean-Louise Asst. to Cong. Price 2162 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Hildebrand, Asher Asst. to Cong. Price 2162 RHOB $5,262.50 $63,150.00
Dornatt, Rochelle Asst. to Cong. Farr 1126 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04 |
Anderson-Lee, Michelle Asst to Cong. Fattah 2301 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Reed, Michael Asst. to Cong. Bishop 2429 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Nickson, Julie Asst. to Cong. Lee 2444 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Bergreen, Timothy Asst. to Cong. Schiff 2447 RHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Van der Heide, Jennifer ~ Asst. to Cong. Honda 1713 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04 |
Harper, William Asst. to Cong. McCollum 1714 LHOB $10,525.67 $126,308.04
Rayder, lan Asst. to Cong. Wass-Schulz 118 CHOB $10,416.67 $125,000.04
$353,823.67 $4,245,884.04

$1,189,283.35

$353,823.67
$1,543,107.02

Total Committee Staff
Total Associate Staff
GRAND TOTAL




SURVEYS AND INVESTIGATIONS STAFF

NAME

Jones, Kevin
Ervin, Dana K.

Colarulli, Paul F.
Ansley, Stephen P.
Klein, William D.

Gilley, Kristen

Ripke, Jacquelynn M.

Masucci, Justin

Mignone, Laurie Anne

Hall, Amy

Schiller, Ashley R.
Hickman, David M.
Decatur-Brodeur, Victoria
Stover, Joyce C.

l

TITLE

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Admin. Aide

Admin. Aide

DUTY
STATION

283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD
283 FORD

MONTHLY
SALARY

$13,666.67
$11,500.00
$12,355.00
$10,416.67
$11,666.67
$12,083.33

$6,666.67

$9,250.00
$11,250.00
$12,750.00

$7,833.33
$12,500.00
$10,833.33

$7,500.00

ANNUAL
SALARY

$164,000.04
$138,000.00
$148,260.00
$125,000.04
$140,000.04
$144,999.96
$80,000.04 |
$111,000.00
$135,000.00
$153,000.00
$93,999.96
$150,000.00
$129,999.96
$90,000.00

$150,271.67 $1,803,260.04

$1,543,107.02
$ 150,271.67 Sa&l

$0 Interns
$1,693,378.69 Total Monthly
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Study
Number

Date of Travel

Month of
April 2013

Estimated Cost

Traveler

To

Purpose of Travel Itinerary Per

Diem

Rental
Cars

Other

Trans-

portation

Total

e

NO TRAVEL

TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Study
Number

Month of
Date of Travel April 2013

Estimated Cost

Traveler

Purpose of Travel itinerary Per

From To Diem

Rental
Cars

Other

.4.._‘m=._m,.
portation

Total

NO TRAVEL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL

$0.00
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Surveys and Investigations Staff
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Study
Number

Month of

Date of Travel April 2013

Estimated Cost

Traveler

Purpose of Travel Itinerary Per

From To Diem

mmam_
Cars

Other

Trans-
portation

Total

NO TRAVEL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL

$0.00




U.S. House of Representatives
REPORT OF TRAVEL
TRAVEL AUTHORIZED
Committee on Appropriations
Month of APRIL 2014

REVISED*

._MwMM“ Traveler Dot ot sl Purpose of Travel Itinerary Per mm._amﬁm.._u.MMM
Number From To Diem Other portation Total
D-14-12 JAriana Sarar 4/13/2014 |4/17/2014 |Review Judicial Branch DC, CA. AZ,DC $848.00 $0.00 $924.00 | $1,772.00
operations
D-14-13 JAngela Ohm 4/13/2014 14/17/2014 |Review Judicial Branch DC, CA,AZ,DC $804.92 $0.00 $908.25 | $1,713.17
operations
D-14-14 |Donna Shahbaz 4/15/2014 |4/16/2014 |Review MILCON Issues DC, FL, GTMO, DC $441.00 $0.00 $995.20 | $1.436.20
D-14-14 [Mike Robinson 4/15/2014 |4/16/2014 |Review MILCON Issues DC, FL, GTMO, DC $441.00 $0.00 $995.20 | $1.436.20
D-14-14 |David Pomerantz 4/15/2014 [4/16/2014 [Review MILCON Issues DC, FL, GTMO, DC $441.00 $0.00 $995.20 | $1,436.20
D-14-14 |Matt Washington 4/15/2014 [4/16/2014 |Review MILCON Issues DC. FL, GTMO, DC $441.00 $0.00 $995.20 | $1,436.20
D-14-15 |Tim Prince 4/10/2014 |4/11/2014 |Review Navy Aviation Issues JDC, MD, DC $126.26 $0.00 $0.00 $126.26
D-14-16 |Lisa Molyneux 4/14/2014 |4/16/2014 |Review HHS Issues DC, GA.DC $445.90 $99.16 $357.08 $902.14
D-14-16 |Stephen Steigleder 4/14/2014 }4/16/2014 |Review HHS Issues DC, GA, DC $445.90 $99.16 $357.08 $902.14
D-14-17 |Rob Blair 4/16/2014 |4/17/2014 JReview DOE Issues DC, ID, DC $153.00 $10.92 $0.00 $163.92
D-14-17 |Loraine Heckenberg 4/16/2014 |4/17/2014 |Review DOE Issues DC, ID, DC $153.00 $10.92 $0.00 $163.92
D-14-18 |Doug Disrud 4/23/2014 |4/24/2014 |Review FAA Issues DC, NJ, DC $218.00 $28.66 $42.50 $289.16
D-14-18 |Kate Hallahan 4/23/2014 |4/24/2014 |Review FAA Issues DC, NJ, DC $192.67 $0.00 $9.63 $202.30
*F-9-14 {Hon. Rogers 4/10/2014 |4/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL $187.50 $154.16 | $118.79 $460.45
4/16/2014 |4/18/2014 |Review Military Issues PR, DC $860.00 |$1,161.60] $0.00 $2,021.60
*F-9-14  |Hon. Cuellar 4/10/2014 14/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL $187.50 | $154.16 | $118.79 $460.45
4/16/2014 |4/18/2014 |Review Military Issues PR, DC $860.00 |$1,161.60] $0.00 $2,021.60




U.S. House of Representatives

REPORT OF TRAVEL

TRAVEL AUTHORIZED
Committee on Appropriations
Month of APRIL 2014

REVISED*

*F-9-14  JAnne Marie Chotvacs 4/10/2014 |4/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL $187.50 | $154.18
4/16/2014 |4/18/2014 |Review Military Issues PR, DC $860.00 | $1,161.60
*F-9-14  |Jennifer Hing 4/10/2014 [4/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL $187.50 | $154.16
4/16/2014 |4/18/2014 |Review Military Issues PR, DC $860.00 |$1,161.60
*F-9-14 |BG Wright 4/10/2014 |4/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL $187.50 | $154.16
4/16/2014 |4/18/2014 |Review Military Issues PR, DC $860.00 | $1,161.60
*F-9-14 |Brooke Boyer 4/10/2014 |4/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL $187.50 | $154.16
4/16/2014 |4/18/2014 |Review Military Issues PR, DC $860.00 | $1,161.60
*F-9-14 |Hon. Diaz-Balart 4/10/2014 |4/11/2014 [Review Military Issues DC, FL, DC $49.50 | $287.26
*F-9-14 [Clelia Alvarado 4/10/12014 [4/11/2014 |Review Military Issues DC, FL,DC $187.50 | $287.26
Report Total $11,6/3.65] $8,717-

$118.79 $460.45
$0.00 $2,021.60
$118.79 $460.45
$0.00 $2,021.60
$118.79 $460.45
$0.00 $2,021.60
$118.79 $460.45
$0.00 $2,021.60
$118.79 $455.55
$118.79 $593.55
[$7,529.56 | $27,921.21]

*CODEL Rogers stopped in two domestic locations on their trip.




